
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STRICKLAND, Peyton Goffstown 12.20  (NW) 6(1) 6

2 PERRY, Caden Goffstown 12.25  (NW) 6(2) 4

3 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 12.32  (NW) 4(1) 3

4 CROTEAU, David Windham 12.33  (NW) 6(3) 2

5 MANCINI III, Vito Windham 12.45  (NW) 6(4) 1

6 HENDERSON, Jace Souhegan 12.50  (NW) 5(1)

7 BELAND, Brandon Windham 12.63  (NW) 6(5)

8 RUNDE, Jack Windham 12.80  (NW) 6(6)

9 LISA, Joe Windham 12.80  (NW) 4(2)

10 GOSS, Aidan Windham 12.99  (NW) 4(3)

11 WILKINS, Lincoln Souhegan 13.04  (NW) 4(4)

12 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 13.05  (NW) 3(1)

13 ROY, Dylan Windham 13.10  (NW) 4(5)

14 EASTLAND, Aidan Souhegan 13.24  (NW) 5(2)

15 BAGUIDY, Robinson Goffstown 13.26  (NW) 5(3)

16 HARRIS, Jack Con-Val 13.29  (NW) 3(2)

17 RUBIN, Zackary Windham 13.29  (NW) 1(1)

18 TOMASEK, Jack Windham 13.29  (NW) 1(2)

19 MAROUN, Charlie Souhegan 13.31  (NW) 3(3)

20 WILLIAMS, Cameron Windham 13.34  (NW) 5(4)

21 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 13.44  (NW) 3(4)

22 DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val 13.55  (NW) 2(1)

23 GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 13.57  (NW) 3(5)

24 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 13.57  (NW) 2(2)

25 FLENNIKEN, Cooper Windham 13.58  (NW) 5(5)

26 MICHALIK, Jake Windham 13.58  (NW) 1(3)

27 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 13.69  (NW) 2(3)

28 JACOBS, Dillon Windham 13.84  (NW) 5(6)

29 MANCINI, Rocco Windham 13.93  (NW) 2(4)

30 REILLY, Ethan Windham 13.97  (NW) 4(6)

31 HOYT, Mason Souhegan 14.31  (NW) 2(5)

32 RUIZ, Vincent Goffstown 14.50  (NW) 3(6)

33 MACDONALD, Dawson Goffstown 14.90  (NW) 1(4)

34 LISA, Michael Windham 14.97  (NW) 1(5)

35 PERRYMAN, Tyrell Goffstown 15.22  (NW) 2(6)

KIESEWETTER, Jeremy Souhegan NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUBIN, Zackary Windham 13.29

2 TOMASEK, Jack Windham 13.29

3 MICHALIK, Jake Windham 13.58

4 MACDONALD, Dawson Goffstown 14.90

5 LISA, Michael Windham 14.97

KIESEWETTER, Jeremy Souhegan NT

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val 13.55

2 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 13.57

3 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 13.69

4 MANCINI, Rocco Windham 13.93

5 HOYT, Mason Souhegan 14.31

6 PERRYMAN, Tyrell Goffstown 15.22

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 13.05

2 HARRIS, Jack Con-Val 13.29

3 MAROUN, Charlie Souhegan 13.31

4 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 13.44

5 GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 13.57

6 RUIZ, Vincent Goffstown 14.50

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 12.32

2 LISA, Joe Windham 12.80

3 GOSS, Aidan Windham 12.99

4 WILKINS, Lincoln Souhegan 13.04

5 ROY, Dylan Windham 13.10

6 REILLY, Ethan Windham 13.97

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HENDERSON, Jace Souhegan 12.50

2 EASTLAND, Aidan Souhegan 13.24

3 BAGUIDY, Robinson Goffstown 13.26

4 WILLIAMS, Cameron Windham 13.34

5 FLENNIKEN, Cooper Windham 13.58

6 JACOBS, Dillon Windham 13.84

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 STRICKLAND, Peyton Goffstown 12.20

2 PERRY, Caden Goffstown 12.25

3 CROTEAU, David Windham 12.33

4 MANCINI III, Vito Windham 12.45

5 BELAND, Brandon Windham 12.63

6 RUNDE, Jack Windham 12.80

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

GUARNACCIA, Jojo Windham 24.49  (NW) 5(1) 6

BEHN, Carson Souhegan 24.70  (NW) 5(2) 4

CROTEAU, David Windham 25.08  (NW) 5(3) 3

BELAND, Brandon Windham 25.98  (NW) 4(1) 2

EASTLAND, Aidan Souhegan 26.27  (NW) 4(2) 1

WILLIAMS, Cameron Windham 26.81  (NW) 4(3)

JACOBS, Dillon Windham 27.27  (NW) 5(4)

CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 27.39  (NW) 3(1)

LISA, Joe Windham 27.41  (NW) 4(4)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 27.41  (NW) 2(1)

GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 27.77  (NW) 3(2)

RUBIN, Zackary Windham 27.80  (NW) 2(2)

MICHALIK, Jake Windham 27.87  (NW) 1(1)

GOSS, Aidan Windham 27.92  (NW) 3(3)

MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 28.14  (NW) 3(4)

MARCELLA, Will Souhegan 28.24  (NW) 3(5)

FOLEY, Jacob Goffstown 28.52  (NW) 2(3)

REILLY, Ethan Windham 28.54  (NW) 3(6)

MANCINI, Rocco Windham 28.58  (NW) 1(2)

HOYT, Mason Souhegan 28.95  (NW) 2(4)

PERRYMAN, Tyrell Goffstown 30.39  (NW) 2(5)

MACDONALD, Dawson Goffstown 30.91  (NW) 1(3)

LISA, Michael Windham 31.13  (NW) 1(4)

TOMASEK, Jack Windham NT  (NW) 1

DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val NT  (NW) 2

LOPEZ, Johnathan Goffstown NT  (NW) 4

ROY, Dylan Windham NT  (NW) 4

RUNDE, Jack Windham NT  (NW) 5

FLENNIKEN, Cooper Windham NT  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MICHALIK, Jake Windham 27.87

2 MANCINI, Rocco Windham 28.58

3 MACDONALD, Dawson Goffstown 30.91

4 LISA, Michael Windham 31.13

TOMASEK, Jack Windham NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 27.41

2 RUBIN, Zackary Windham 27.80

3 FOLEY, Jacob Goffstown 28.52

4 HOYT, Mason Souhegan 28.95

5 PERRYMAN, Tyrell Goffstown 30.39

DELISLE, Griffin Con-Val NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 27.39

2 GUZMAN, Corey Con-Val 27.77

3 GOSS, Aidan Windham 27.92

4 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 28.14

5 MARCELLA, Will Souhegan 28.24

6 REILLY, Ethan Windham 28.54

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BELAND, Brandon Windham 25.98

2 EASTLAND, Aidan Souhegan 26.27

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 WILLIAMS, Cameron Windham 26.81

4 LISA, Joe Windham 27.41

LOPEZ, Johnathan Goffstown NT

ROY, Dylan Windham NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GUARNACCIA, Jojo Windham 24.49

2 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 24.70

3 CROTEAU, David Windham 25.08

4 JACOBS, Dillon Windham 27.27

RUNDE, Jack Windham NT

FLENNIKEN, Cooper Windham NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 56.42 3(1) 6

2 HILLMAN, Garett Goffstown 59.72 3(2) 4

3 STEELE, Declan Souhegan 1:01.83 3(3) 3

4 DONAGHEY, Hugh Goffstown 1:03.24 3(4) 2

5 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 1:03.79 1(1) 1

6 COTE, Griffin Goffstown 1:03.95 2(1)

7 FOLEY, Jacob Goffstown 1:04.39 2(2)

8 VACCARO, Nick Souhegan 1:04.90 2(3)

9 O'CONNOR, Ryan Con-Val 1:07.57 2(4)

10 CORRIGAN, Mikey Souhegan 1:07.85 1(2)

11 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 1:09.71 1(3)

12 DECKER, Joshua Con-Val 1:12.30 2(5)

FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val NT 3

MCCARTHY, Ryan Souhegan NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 1:03.79

2 CORRIGAN, Mikey Souhegan 1:07.85

3 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 1:09.71

Section 2 of 3

1 COTE, Griffin Goffstown 1:03.95

2 FOLEY, Jacob Goffstown 1:04.39

3 VACCARO, Nick Souhegan 1:04.90

4 O'CONNOR, Ryan Con-Val 1:07.57

5 DECKER, Joshua Con-Val 1:12.30

Section 3 of 3

1 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 56.42

2 HILLMAN, Garett Goffstown 59.72

3 STEELE, Declan Souhegan 1:01.83

4 DONAGHEY, Hugh Goffstown 1:03.24

FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val NT
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

MCCARTHY, Ryan Souhegan NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DICKINSON, Nolan Souhegan 2:09.14 2(1) 6

2 HALL, Chase Goffstown 2:09.30 2(2) 4

3 NOORDA, Jaren Souhegan 2:11.67 2(3) 3

4 COTE, Logan Goffstown 2:13.80 2(4) 2

5 NOORDA, Dallen Souhegan 2:14.10 2(5) 1

6 STRAUSS, Andrew Souhegan 2:24.54 2(6)

7 BEARD, Tyler Con-Val 2:29.05 2(7)

8 HAU, Aidan Windham 2:36.69 2(8)

9 LAPOINTE-MOSKWA, Elijah Goffstown 2:38.31 2(9)

10 KRIZAN, Reid Windham 2:38.56 1(1)

11 KLONEL, Nathan Con-Val 2:39.09 2(10)

12 LINARDOS, Charlie Windham 2:45.07 1(2)

13 DWYER, Robert Windham 2:45.33 1(3)

14 ALONSO, Jake Con-Val 2:46.69 1(4)

15 DECKER, Joshua Con-Val 2:47.20 1(5)

16 WEICK, Evan Windham 3:14.18 1(6)

17 WALKER, Ryan Windham 3:14.24 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KRIZAN, Reid Windham 2:38.56

2 LINARDOS, Charlie Windham 2:45.07

3 DWYER, Robert Windham 2:45.33

4 ALONSO, Jake Con-Val 2:46.69

5 DECKER, Joshua Con-Val 2:47.20

6 WEICK, Evan Windham 3:14.18

7 WALKER, Ryan Windham 3:14.24

Section 2 of 2

1 DICKINSON, Nolan Souhegan 2:09.14

2 HALL, Chase Goffstown 2:09.30

3 NOORDA, Jaren Souhegan 2:11.67

4 COTE, Logan Goffstown 2:13.80

5 NOORDA, Dallen Souhegan 2:14.10

6 STRAUSS, Andrew Souhegan 2:24.54

7 BEARD, Tyler Con-Val 2:29.05

8 HAU, Aidan Windham 2:36.69

9 LAPOINTE-MOSKWA, Elijah Goffstown 2:38.31

10 KLONEL, Nathan Con-Val 2:39.09

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 POST, Ian Con-Val 4:45.62 2(1) 6

2 STINE, Owen Souhegan 4:50.08 2(2) 4

#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 HALL, Chase Goffstown 4:59.32 2(3) 3

4 BAGUIDY, Lucas Goffstown 5:06.86 2(4) 2

5 PAULINI, Baxter Souhegan 5:07.78 2(5) 1

6 COTE, Logan Goffstown 5:14.68 1(1)

7 BAGUIDY, Nathanael Goffstown 5:16.55 2(6)

8 GAGNON, Alexander Goffstown 5:19.11 1(2)

9 BECHT, Samuel Windham 5:19.21 2(7)

10 SVENDSEN, Daniel Souhegan 5:24.31 1(3)

11 SADER, David Windham 5:31.54 2(8)

12 WHITE, Elijah Con-Val 5:32.37 1(4)

13 THOMPSON, Will Con-Val 5:33.20 1(5)

14 FOLEY, William Windham 5:44.83 1(6)

15 DENTON, Derek Windham 5:46.31 1(7)

16 ALONSO, Jake Con-Val 6:12.79 1(8)

KLONEL, Nathan Con-Val NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COTE, Logan Goffstown 5:14.68

2 GAGNON, Alexander Goffstown 5:19.11

3 SVENDSEN, Daniel Souhegan 5:24.31

4 WHITE, Elijah Con-Val 5:32.37

5 THOMPSON, Will Con-Val 5:33.20

6 FOLEY, William Windham 5:44.83

7 DENTON, Derek Windham 5:46.31

8 ALONSO, Jake Con-Val 6:12.79

KLONEL, Nathan Con-Val NT

Section 2 of 2

1 POST, Ian Con-Val 4:45.62

2 STINE, Owen Souhegan 4:50.08

3 HALL, Chase Goffstown 4:59.32

4 BAGUIDY, Lucas Goffstown 5:06.86

5 PAULINI, Baxter Souhegan 5:07.78

6 BAGUIDY, Nathanael Goffstown 5:16.55

7 BECHT, Samuel Windham 5:19.21

8 SADER, David Windham 5:31.54

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POST, Ian Con-Val 10:30.28 6

2 GAGNON, Alexander Goffstown 11:16.03 4

3 MCALEER, Thomas Windham 11:34.77 3

4 FOX, Kasen Souhegan 12:32.05 2

5 WIMMER, Michael Windham 13:07.42 1
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NTORO, Henry Windham 18.25  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 LEPPANEN, Justin Windham 18.85  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 SASSO, Will Goffstown 19.10  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 MAROUN, Charlie Souhegan 19.83  (NW) 1(1) 2

5 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 20.34  (NW) 1(2) 1

6 POST, James Con-Val 22.00  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAROUN, Charlie Souhegan 19.83

2 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 20.34

3 POST, James Con-Val 22.00

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NTORO, Henry Windham 18.25

2 LEPPANEN, Justin Windham 18.85

3 SASSO, Will Goffstown 19.10

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NTORO, Henry Windham 44.56 2(1) 6

2 SASSO, Will Goffstown 48.22 2(2) 4

3 POST, James Con-Val 48.23 1(1) 3

4 MAROUN, Charlie Souhegan 48.30 1(2) 2

5 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 50.87 1(3) 1

6 LEPPANEN, Justin Windham 51.70 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 POST, James Con-Val 48.23

2 MAROUN, Charlie Souhegan 48.30

3 HENDERSON, Cole Souhegan 50.87

Section 2 of 2

1 NTORO, Henry Windham 44.56

2 SASSO, Will Goffstown 48.22

3 LEPPANEN, Justin Windham 51.70

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Windham (A) 46.21 6

2 Goffstown (A) 46.72 4

3 Souhegan (A) 47.38 2

4 Con-Val (B) 51.25

Windham (B) NT

Con-Val (A) NT

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Souhegan (A) 3:52.40 6

2 Goffstown (A) 3:58.99 4

3 Con-Val (A) 4:10.48 2

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JACQUES, Wil Souhegan 5' 10" 6

2 CONRAD, Jack Windham 5' 10" 4

3 LOPEZ, Johnathan Goffstown 5' 8" 3

4 STECKBECK, Jackson Souhegan 5' 6" 2

5 CADWALLADER, Anthony Con-Val 5' 2" 1

6 MCCOOL, Sean Souhegan 5' 2"

7 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 5' 0"

7 MARTEL, Cole Goffstown 5' 0"

NTORO, Henry Windham NH

CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val NH

WHITE, Elijah Con-Val NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LAHER, Jacob Windham 9' 6" 6

2 STEELE, Declan Souhegan 8' 6" 4

3 HARRIS, Jack Con-Val 8' 0" 3

4 KLONEL, Nathan Con-Val 7' 0" 2

5 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot Con-Val 7' 0" 1

MCCARTHY, Ryan Souhegan NH

CORRIGAN, Mikey Souhegan NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EDWARDS, Kendrick Con-Val 18' 01 /2  (NW) 6

2 FOX, AJ Windham 18' 0"  (NW) 4

3 MANCINI III, Vito Windham 17' 11"  (NW) 3

4 DUVAL, Aaron Goffstown 17' 7"  (NW) 2

5 BISWAS, Shayan Windham 17' 4"  (NW) 1

6 NTORO, Henry Windham 17' 31 /2  (NW)

7 GUARNACCIA, Jojo Windham 17' 1"  (NW)

8 RUNDE, Jack Windham 16' 91 /2  (NW)

9 STECKBECK, Jackson Souhegan 16' 7"  (NW)

10 HALPERN, Toby Goffstown 15' 9"  (NW)

11 EASTLAND, Aidan Souhegan 15' 6"  (NW)

12 COTE, Logan Goffstown 15' 51 /2  (NW)

13 MARTEL, Cole Goffstown 15' 01 /2  (NW)

14 BELAND, Brandon Windham 14' 10"  (NW)

15 POST, James Con-Val 14' 91 /2  (NW)

16 MAO, Nathaniel Con-Val 14' 8"  (NW)

17 CHARRON, Ryan Con-Val 12' 9"  (NW)
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
18 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 11' 91 /2  (NW)

CAVANAUGH, Ryan Souhegan ND  (NW)

MAROUN, Charlie Souhegan ND  (NW)

CROTEAU, David Windham ND  (NW)

RODRIGUEZ, Gabriel Goffstown FOUL  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BISWAS, Shayan Windham 35' 6"  (NW) 6

2 HALPERN, Toby Goffstown 34' 6"  (NW) 4

3 POST, James Con-Val 33' 5"  (NW) 3

4 LAPOINTE-MOSKWA, Elijah Goffstown 30' 41 /2  (NW) 2

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JACQUES, Wil Souhegan 49' 23 /4 6

2 KAPOS, Antonio Goffstown 44' 31 /4 4

3 STRICKLAND, Peyton Goffstown 43' 0" 3

4 FILADORO, Julian Windham 35' 81 /2 2

5 WILKINS, Lincoln Souhegan 34' 11 /2 1

6 RAUDELUNAS, Finley Souhegan 30' 41 /2

7 PATEL, Kavi Windham 28' 111 /2

8 MARTEL, Cole Goffstown 28' 91 /2

9 SCHARFF, Matt Windham 26' 8"

10 BRUNETTI, Tyler Goffstown 25' 103 /4

11 TELOFSKI, Maxx Con-Val 25' 31 /2

12 PICONE, Daniel Goffstown 24' 8"

13 MAZZA, Noah Windham 22' 91 /2

14 HARGREAVES, Steven Souhegan 20' 21 /2

LEBLANC, Samuel Souhegan ND

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STRICKLAND, Peyton Goffstown 163' 9" 6

2 JACQUES, Wil Souhegan 131' 0" 4

3 WILKINS, Lincoln Souhegan 79' 10" 3

4 RUIZ, Vincent Goffstown 75' 3" 2

5 MCCOOL, Sean Souhegan 73' 8" 1

6 HEADINGTON, Peter Souhegan 70' 8"

7 HILLMAN, Garett Goffstown 70' 7"

8 MAZZA, Noah Windham 65' 11"

9 HARGREAVES, Steven Souhegan 60' 2"

10 TELOFSKI, Maxx Con-Val 59' 10"

11 WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val 49' 9"

MERCIER, Thomas Windham ND

O'CONNOR, Ryan Con-Val ND

LEBLANC, Samuel Souhegan ND

#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

FILADORO, Julian Windham NM

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JACQUES, Wil Souhegan 151' 4" 6

2 FILADORO, Julian Windham 105' 3" 4

3 FOX, AJ Windham 101' 9" 3

4 MCCOOL, Sean Souhegan 99' 1" 2

5 HEADINGTON, Peter Souhegan 88' 3" 1

6 THOMPSON, Will Con-Val 82' 4"

7 RAUDELUNAS, Finley Souhegan 79' 11"

8 PICONE, Daniel Goffstown 77' 4"

9 PATEL, Kavi Windham 75' 9"

10 VEROSTICK, Garrett Goffstown 73' 10"

11 SANDERS, Keith Goffstown 67' 6"

12 MAZZA, Noah Windham 59' 3"

SCHARFF, Matt Windham ND

WHITNEY, Ryan Con-Val ND

DUMENSIL, Johnathan Goffstown ND

JUDGE, Riley Goffstown ND

MERCIER, Thomas Windham ND

DONAGHEY, Hugh Goffstown ND

GARRANT, Tony Souhegan ND

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COOPER, Caitlin Souhegan 14.30  (NW) 4(1) 6

2 PARKER, Tessa Windham 14.38  (NW) 4(2) 4

3 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 14.49  (NW) 4(3) 3

4 WRIGHT, Kelly Windham 14.61  (NW) 4(4) 2

5 SOVEREIGN, Erica Windham 14.66  (NW) 4(5) 1

6 MCGOUGH, Bridget Goffstown 14.92  (NW) 2(1)

7 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 15.12  (NW) 3(1)

8 PERRY, Reese Goffstown 15.15  (NW) 3(2)

9 TROTTIER, Eila Goffstown 15.23  (NW) 3(3)

10 GRIFFIN, Hannah Souhegan 15.51  (NW) 4(6)

11 RUPP, Loraine Con-Val 15.84  (NW) 3(4)

12 PELLETIER, Ava Windham 16.08  (NW) 1(1)

13 LAFFERTY, Hannah Windham 16.31  (NW) 1(2)

14 PROULX, Maddie Goffstown 16.49  (NW) 3(5)

15 BAILEY, Emma Windham 16.52  (NW) 2(2)

16 BRAND, Jessica Windham 16.64  (NW) 1(3)

17 SELF, Jasmin Souhegan 16.74  (NW) 3(6)

18 REILLY, Abby Windham 16.88  (NW) 1(4)

19 MELINA, Emmy Goffstown 17.34  (NW) 2(3)

RUPP, Ellie Con-Val NT  (NW) 2
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PELLETIER, Ava Windham 16.08

2 LAFFERTY, Hannah Windham 16.31

3 BRAND, Jessica Windham 16.64

4 REILLY, Abby Windham 16.88

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCGOUGH, Bridget Goffstown 14.92

2 BAILEY, Emma Windham 16.52

3 MELINA, Emmy Goffstown 17.34

RUPP, Ellie Con-Val NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 15.12

2 PERRY, Reese Goffstown 15.15

3 TROTTIER, Eila Goffstown 15.23

4 RUPP, Loraine Con-Val 15.84

5 PROULX, Maddie Goffstown 16.49

6 SELF, Jasmin Souhegan 16.74

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOPER, Caitlin Souhegan 14.30

2 PARKER, Tessa Windham 14.38

3 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 14.49

4 WRIGHT, Kelly Windham 14.61

5 SOVEREIGN, Erica Windham 14.66

6 GRIFFIN, Hannah Souhegan 15.51

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PARKER, Tessa Windham 29.10  (NW) 3(1) 6

2 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 30.40  (NW) 3(2) 4

3 ANNIS, Penelope Goffstown 30.87  (NW) 3(3) 3

4 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 31.13  (NW) 3(4) 2

5 MCGOUGH, Bridget Goffstown 31.17  (NW) 2(1) 1

6 PERRY, Reese Goffstown 33.81  (NW) 3(5)

7 PELLETIER, Ava Windham 34.01  (NW) 1(1)

8 LAFFERTY, Hannah Windham 35.22  (NW) 1(2)

9 PROULX, Maddie Goffstown 35.25  (NW) 3(6)

10 REILLY, Abby Windham 35.87  (NW) 1(3)

11 BAILEY, Emma Windham 36.08  (NW) 2(2)

12 MELINA, Emmy Goffstown 36.90  (NW) 2(3)

13 DUNN, Alyssa Windham 38.32  (NW) 1(4)

SOVEREIGN, Erica Windham NT  (NW) 2

RUPP, Loraine Con-Val NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PELLETIER, Ava Windham 34.01

2 LAFFERTY, Hannah Windham 35.22

3 REILLY, Abby Windham 35.87

4 DUNN, Alyssa Windham 38.32

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCGOUGH, Bridget Goffstown 31.17

2 BAILEY, Emma Windham 36.08

3 MELINA, Emmy Goffstown 36.90

SOVEREIGN, Erica Windham NT

RUPP, Loraine Con-Val NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARKER, Tessa Windham 29.10

2 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 30.40

3 ANNIS, Penelope Goffstown 30.87

4 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 31.13

5 PERRY, Reese Goffstown 33.81

6 PROULX, Maddie Goffstown 35.25

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HERRERO, Emma Souhegan 1:08.05 2(1) 6

2 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 1:09.55 2(2) 4

3 SANCHEZ, Ava Windham 1:10.53 2(3) 3

4 TSCHIDA, Kara Goffstown 1:11.39 2(4) 2

5 PHILLIPS, Ella Con-Val 1:11.79 2(5) 1

6 KRAWIECKI, Teresa Souhegan 1:15.57 2(6)

7 MARINELLI, Paige Windham 1:30.79 1(1)

8 KOTULA, Merrit Con-Val 1:37.14 1(2)

PETROV, Elizabeth Con-Val NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MARINELLI, Paige Windham 1:30.79

2 KOTULA, Merrit Con-Val 1:37.14

PETROV, Elizabeth Con-Val NT

Section 2 of 2

1 HERRERO, Emma Souhegan 1:08.05

2 DAVIS, Aida Con-Val 1:09.55

3 SANCHEZ, Ava Windham 1:10.53

4 TSCHIDA, Kara Goffstown 1:11.39

5 PHILLIPS, Ella Con-Val 1:11.79

6 KRAWIECKI, Teresa Souhegan 1:15.57

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TRUDEL, Chloe Souhegan 2:29.68 6

2 SVENDSEN, Stephanie Souhegan 2:46.16 4
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 TROST, Jelina Goffstown 2:49.44 3

4 GLOVER, Madeleine Souhegan 2:58.28 2

5 PETROV, Elizabeth Con-Val 3:10.77 1

6 MCCLUSKY, Meara Con-Val 3:16.14

7 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 3:24.14

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JARNIGAN, Emma Souhegan 6:00.40 6

2 LARSON, Kendall Con-Val 6:22.20 4

3 MCCLUSKY, Meara Con-Val 6:59.70 3

4 PETROV, Elizabeth Con-Val 7:19.10 2

5 SWEET, Fahren Goffstown 7:47.30 1

SVENDSEN, Stephanie Souhegan NT

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CARPENTER, Emma Con-Val 14:49.20 6

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KULICK, Jennifer Goffstown 20.26  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 SELF, Jasmin Souhegan 21.62  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 ROBBINS, Elise Con-Val 21.96  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 FOREMAN, Caroline Goffstown 22.59  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 DECKER, Brianna Con-Val 23.16  (NW) 1(1) 1

6 DUNN, Alyssa Windham 26.55  (NW) 1(2)

7 JOHNSTONE, Leia Souhegan 30.58  (NW) 1(3)

BARTLEY, Yana Windham NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DECKER, Brianna Con-Val 23.16

2 DUNN, Alyssa Windham 26.55

3 JOHNSTONE, Leia Souhegan 30.58

BARTLEY, Yana Windham NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KULICK, Jennifer Goffstown 20.26

2 SELF, Jasmin Souhegan 21.62

3 ROBBINS, Elise Con-Val 21.96

4 FOREMAN, Caroline Goffstown 22.59

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CALCUTT, Holland Con-Val 56.82 6

2 ROBBINS, Elise Con-Val 58.19 4

3 LAVOIE, Avery Goffstown 1:04.41 3

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 FOREMAN, Caroline Goffstown 1:05.29 2

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Windham (A) 56.08 6

2 Souhegan (A) 56.34 4

3 Con-Val (A) 56.78 2

4 Goffstown (A) 58.57

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Souhegan (A) 4:47.04 6

2 Goffstown (A) 5:07.77 4

Con-Val (A) DQ

Windham (A) NT

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ANNIS, Penelope Goffstown 4' 10" 6

2 ROBBINS, Elise Con-Val 4' 4" 4

O'LOUGHLIN, Lily Windham NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROBBINS, Elise Con-Val 7' 6" 6

GODDARD, Jenny Souhegan NH

SANCHEZ, Ava Windham NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TROST, Jelina Goffstown 12' 11"  (NW) 6

2 LARSON, Kendall Con-Val 12' 81 /2  (NW) 4

3 LAVOIE, Avery Goffstown 11' 101 /2  (NW) 3

4 BULL, Eliza Con-Val 11' 8"  (NW) 2

5 LAFFERTY, Hannah Windham 11' 1"  (NW) 1

6 FINN, Maeve Con-Val 10' 81 /2  (NW)

6 BRAND, Jessica Windham 10' 81 /2  (NW)

8 ROBBINS, Elise Con-Val 10' 7"  (NW)

9 MELINA, Emmy Goffstown 10' 6"  (NW)

10 HOPKINS, Jennifer Con-Val 9' 5"  (NW)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KULICK, Jennifer Goffstown 29' 91 /2  (NW) 6

2 LARSON, Kendall Con-Val 28' 9"  (NW) 4

3 CALCUTT, Holland Con-Val 26' 7"  (NW) 3

4 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 20' 0"  (NW) 2
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#30 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

DECKER, Brianna Con-Val FOUL  (NW)

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 27' 91 /2 6

2 WRIGHT, Kelly Windham 27' 41 /2 4

3 O'BRIEN, Shannon Goffstown 25' 1" 3

4 HATMAKER, Sophia Con-Val 22' 1" 2

5 BENNETT, Maya Con-Val 21' 1" 1

6 MURPHY, Grace Goffstown 19' 8"

7 DUBRULLE, Vivien Goffstown 19' 61 /2

8 DESHANE, Jennae Con-Val 19' 2"

9 TROTTIER, Eila Goffstown 16' 51 /2

RUPP, Ellie Con-Val ND

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 O'BRIEN, Shannon Goffstown 74' 8" 6

2 DESHANE, Jennae Con-Val 63' 0" 4

3 DUBRULLE, Vivien Goffstown 52' 8" 3

4 CABLE, Siera Windham 51' 11" 2

5 RAFTER, Isabella Windham 48' 7" 1

6 HATMAKER, Sophia Con-Val 41' 7"

7 HOPKINS, Jennifer Con-Val 40' 5"

GODDARD, Jenny Souhegan ND

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MACNEIL, Tasha Con-Val 98' 3" 6

2 WRIGHT, Kelly Windham 92' 11" 4

3 O'BRIEN, Shannon Goffstown 83' 2" 3

4 DUBRULLE, Vivien Goffstown 72' 1" 2

5 MURPHY, Grace Goffstown 69' 1" 1

6 RAFTER, Isabella Windham 67' 3"

7 HERRERO, Emma Souhegan 63' 0"

8 TROTTIER, Eila Goffstown 57' 5"

9 VIENS, Robyn Goffstown 55' 10"

10 CABLE, Siera Windham 50' 4"

11 TAYLOR, Erin Souhegan 46' 10"

12 GLOVER, Madeleine Souhegan 42' 11"

13 HOPKINS, Jennifer Con-Val 42' 1"

GODDARD, Jenny Souhegan ND

RUPP, Ellie Con-Val ND

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Souhegan SOUH 81

2 Windham WIND 73

3 Goffstown GOFF 72

4 Con-Val CON- 37

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Con-Val CON- 90

2 Goffstown GOFF 66

3 Souhegan SOUH 44

4 Windham WIND 34
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